Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

interfaces, with output power covering the low-to-medium range (typical value 20mW), narrow spectral
 linewidth (1-2nm), operating temperature of 0-40℃, and service life of up to 10,000 hours. It has the
dual advantages of "miniaturized integration" and "precision optical output".
Features:
• Excellent beam quality
• Precise wavelength and narrow linewidth
• Low noise and high stability
• Separate module layout
• Strong optical fiber compatibility
Specifications
Dimension:
Common Parameter Specification Table
Specific ParametersParameter Category
VLFL-638-SF-N 638 nm 633 nm 643 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-660-SF-N 660 nm 652 nm 666 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-670-SF-N 670 nm 665 nm 675 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-685-SF-N 685 nm 680 nm 690 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-785-SF-N 785 nm 780 nm 790 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-808-SF-N 808 nm 803 nm 813 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-830-SF-N 830 nm 825 nm 835 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-850-SF-N 850 nm 845 nm 855 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-905-SF-N 905 nm 900 nm 910 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-940-SF-N 940 nm 935 nm 945 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-980-SF-N 980 nm 975 nm 985 nm SM Fiber
VLFL-1064-SF-N 1064 nm 1059 nm 1069 nm SM Fiber
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us